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Aliquippa, BCC, & Western Beaver @ New Brighton - 4/1/2025

4/1/2025

Men Aliquippa vs Beaver County Christian HS

Aliquippa Beaver County Christian HS

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Genes, Walker DNS 9:20.57 Bosch, Bosch5  1

Robles De La Cruz, R Bosch, Bosch
3200     
Relay

 5
Boys Woods, Akiva 20.61 20.53 Bosch, Jonah532 1

Cain, JaVonte 21.65  13  
110H     

4 10
Boys Walker, Airson 12.08 12.05 Jennings, Amir532 1

Miller, Raymond 12.12 17.89 Kennedy, Ray 13 11
100 Bailey, Yaree 13.19   4  

Cannon, Cameron 13.32   5  
Davis, Terrell 13.34   6  
Cain, JaVonte 14.20   7  
Coleman, Avery 15.05   8  
Work, Joseph 15.50   9  
Harvey, Jalen 15.81   10  

8 15
Boys 5:09.30 Bosch, Matthias5  1

5:27.44 Kickasola, Andrew3  2
1600 6:02.97 Johnston, Lucas1  3

6:05.57 Crefeld, Henry   4
8 24

Boys Walker, Goode DNF 53.05 Johnston, Kennedy5  1
Work, Miller Jennings, Bosch

400     
Relay

8 29
Boys Repic, Levi 1:00.34 1:01.25 Bosch, Jonah351 2

McCracken, Keik 1:02.84 DNS Kennedy, Ray 13  
400 Lynn, Handsome 1:03.54   4  

Cannon, Cameron 1:09.16   5  
Chaperuka, Zion 1:12.53   6  
Genes, Issiah 1:13.20   7  
Walker, Nasir 1:14.98   8  
Robles De La Cruz, M 1:18.49   9  
Cain, JaVonte DNS     

14 32
Boys Cain, JaVonte 52.83  51  

Woods, Akiva 56.00  32  
300H McCracken, Keik 1:02.82  13  

23 32
Boys Robles De La Cruz, M 3:03.64 2:26.91 Kickasola, Andrew5 4 1

Walker, Nasir 3:15.96 2:41.74 Johnston, Lucas3 5 2
800 Chaperuka, Zion 3:19.07 2:46.26 Crefeld, Henry1 6 3

23 41
Boys Miller, Raymond 23.93 26.58 Bosch, Matthias 51 4

Walker, Airson 24.43 26.61 Jennings, Amir 32 5
200 McCracken, Keik 25.49 27.50 Schidemantle, Luke 13 8

Cannon, Cameron 27.02 36.12 Kennedy, Ray  6 12
Repic, Levi 27.27   7  
Genes, Issiah 31.38   9  
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4/1/2025

Men Aliquippa vs Beaver County Christian HS

Aliquippa Beaver County Christian HS

Pl PlPts Pts
Lynn, Handsome 34.81   10  
Robles De La Cruz, M 35.85   11  

32 41
Boys Johnston, Lucas    

3200
32 41

Boys Goode, Repic 3:53.32  51  
Miller, McCracken

1600
Relay

37 41
Boys Goode, Qalil 5-08.00 5-04.00 Bosch, Josiah351 2

    
HJ

42 44
Boys Woods, Akiva 18-11.50 14-03.00 Bosch, Josiah 51 5

Goode, Qalil 18-10.50  32  
LJ Lynn, Handsome 17-02.50  13  

Cain, JaVonte 16-05.50   4  
Work, Joseph FOUL     
Shegog, Malachi FOUL     

51 44
Boys Woods, Akiva 39-11.00 34-02.00 Bosch, Jonah151 3

Walker, Airson 38-04.00 32-06.00 Kickasola, Andrew 32 4
TJ Shegog, Malachi FOUL     

59 45
Boys Underwood, Shamar 75-03 92-10 Kennedy, Jeremiah532 1

Bailey, Yaree 70-07  13  
DT Starks, Justus 66-11   4  

Greene, Mylez 60-06   5  
Coleman, Avery 47-10   6  

63 50
Boys Bailey, Yaree 80-06 104-00 McKinney, Nolan532 1

Starks, Justus 77-03 74-06 Kastrounis, Nico 13 6
JT Greene, Mylez 76-04 73-09 Kennedy, Jeremiah  4 7

Underwood, Shamar 75-02 53-03 Johnston, Lucas  5 9
Coleman, Avery 73-00   8  

67 55
Boys Underwood, Shamar 36-05.00 32-03.00 McKinney, Nolan 51 5

Bailey, Yaree 35-07.50 30-04.00 Kennedy, Jeremiah 32 7
SP Starks, Justus 33-11.50 27-04.00 Kastrounis, Nico 13 8

Greene, Mylez 32-06.50   4  
Coleman, Avery 32-03.00   5  

76 55
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4/1/2025

Men Aliquippa vs New Brighton

Aliquippa New Brighton

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Genes, Walker DNS 11:03.555  1

Robles De La Cruz, R
3200     
Relay

 5
Boys Woods, Akiva 20.61 18.45 Kaye, Silas513 1

Cain, JaVonte 21.65 19.69 Salada, Jayden3 5 2
110H 21.09 Boffo, Ryan   4

1 13
Boys Walker, Airson 12.08 12.02 Montanez, Jeziah532 1

Miller, Raymond 12.12 12.13 Veon, Michael 13 4
100 Bailey, Yaree 13.19 12.78 Randolph, Nolan  8 5

Cannon, Cameron 13.32 12.83 Cole, Meckhi  10 6
Davis, Terrell 13.34 12.87 Dixon, Kian  11 7
Cain, JaVonte 14.20 13.30 Lambert, Lex  14 9
Coleman, Avery 15.05 13.93 Sandoe, Jayden  15 12
Work, Joseph 15.50 14.13 Hanshe, Joesph  16 13
Harvey, Jalen 15.81   17  

5 18
Boys 5:59.65 Darroch, Matthew5  1

6:04.42 Schaub, Nathan3  2
1600 6:45.59 Gloor, Nicholas1  3

5 27
Boys Walker, Goode DNF 46.295  1

Work, Miller
400     

Relay
5 32

Boys Repic, Levi 1:00.34 54.44 Montanez, Jeziah513 1
McCracken, Keik 1:02.84 54.57 Veon, Michael3 4 2

400 Lynn, Handsome 1:03.54 1:03.66 Hanshe, Joesph  5 6
Cannon, Cameron 1:09.16 1:07.86 Davis, Ben  8 7
Chaperuka, Zion 1:12.53 DNS Darroch, Matthew  9  
Genes, Issiah 1:13.20   10  
Walker, Nasir 1:14.98   11  
Robles De La Cruz, M 1:18.49   12  
Cain, JaVonte DNS     

6 40
Boys Cain, JaVonte 52.83 49.86 Kaye, Silas5 4 1

Woods, Akiva 56.00 49.95 Salada, Jayden3 5 2
300H McCracken, Keik 1:02.82 52.11 Boffo, Ryan1 7 3

56.69 Watson, Dylan   6
6 49

Boys Robles De La Cruz, M 3:03.64 2:42.09 Gloor, Nicholas532 1
Walker, Nasir 3:15.96 3:14.08 Watson, Dylan1 4 3

800 Chaperuka, Zion 3:19.07 Davis, Ben  5  
9 55

Boys Miller, Raymond 23.93 25.90 Cole, Meckhi 51 4
Walker, Airson 24.43 26.36 Randolph, Nolan 32 5

200 McCracken, Keik 25.49  13  
Cannon, Cameron 27.02   6  
Repic, Levi 27.27   7  
Genes, Issiah 31.38   8  



Wolf Creek Race Management Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 4
Aliquippa, BCC, & Western Beaver @ New Brighton - 4/1/2025

4/1/2025

Men Aliquippa vs New Brighton

Aliquippa New Brighton

Pl PlPts Pts
Lynn, Handsome 34.81   9  
Robles De La Cruz, M 35.85   10  

18 55
Boys 13:53.24 Schaub, Nathan5  1

14:39.46 Davis, Ben3  2
3200

18 63
Boys Goode, Repic 3:53.32 3:59.51 51 2

Miller, McCracken
1600     
Relay

23 63
Boys Goode, Qalil 5-08.00 5-06.00 Porter-Jones, Brycen351 2

5-04.00 Kaye, Silas1  3
HJ     

28 67
Boys Woods, Akiva 18-11.50 18-02.00 Porter-Jones, Brycen151 3

Goode, Qalil 18-10.50 15-10.50 Dixon, Kian 32 6
LJ Lynn, Handsome 17-02.50 FOUL Humphries, Nyzier  4  

Cain, JaVonte 16-05.50 FOUL Sandoe, Jayden  5  
Shegog, Malachi FOUL     
Work, Joseph FOUL     

36 68
Boys Woods, Akiva 39-11.00 36-01.00 Porter-Jones, Brycen151 3

Walker, Airson 38-04.00  32  
TJ Shegog, Malachi FOUL     

44 69
Boys Underwood, Shamar 75-03 100-11 Dietz, Brayden513 1

Bailey, Yaree 70-07 82-10 Beaver, Shane3 5 2
DT Starks, Justus 66-11 74-10 Malesky, Ashton  6 4

Greene, Mylez 60-06 66-02 Mendenhall, Seth  10 7
Coleman, Avery 47-10 64-03 Morrison, Karter  13 8

63-06 Lambert, Lex   9
59-04 Marquette, Tyler   11
57-10 Linta, Zachary   12

45 77
Boys Bailey, Yaree 80-06 121-05 Salada, Jayden5 9 1

Starks, Justus 77-03 117-08 Albanese, Alexander3 10 2
JT Greene, Mylez 76-04 105-00 Hanshe, Joesph1 11 3

Underwood, Shamar 75-02 98-00 Beaver, Shane  12 4
Coleman, Avery 73-00 98-00 Malesky, Ashton  13 4

89-01 Lambert, Lex   6
86-00 Rizer, Dominic   7
83-01 Darroch, Matthew   8
67-06 Morrison, Karter   14
64-06 Linta, Zachary   15
64-05 Boffo, Ryan   16

45 86
Boys Underwood, Shamar 36-05.00 34-02.50 Dietz, Brayden151 3

Bailey, Yaree 35-07.50 30-08.00 Malesky, Ashton 32 7
SP Starks, Justus 33-11.50 29-01.50 Linta, Zachary  4 8

Greene, Mylez 32-06.50 28-02.50 Mendenhall, Seth  5 9
Coleman, Avery 32-03.00 27-09.00 Marquette, Tyler  6 10
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4/1/2025

Men Aliquippa vs New Brighton

Aliquippa New Brighton

Pl PlPts Pts
25-00.00 Beaver, Shane   11
23-03.00 Morrison, Karter   12

53 87
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4/1/2025

Men Aliquippa vs Western Beaver

Aliquippa Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Genes, Walker DNS 9:35.66 Kerr, Kirkland5  1

Robles De La Cruz, R Moore, Bishop
3200     
Relay

 5
Boys Woods, Akiva 20.61 21.02 Johnson, Aaron351 2

Cain, JaVonte 21.65  13  
110H     

6 8
Boys Walker, Airson 12.08 11.81 Sparbanie, Wyatt532 1

Miller, Raymond 12.12 12.62 Lutton, Damian 13 4
100 Bailey, Yaree 13.19 12.68 Liller, Jackson  6 5

Cannon, Cameron 13.32   7  
Davis, Terrell 13.34   8  
Cain, JaVonte 14.20   9  
Coleman, Avery 15.05   10  
Work, Joseph 15.50   11  
Harvey, Jalen 15.81   12  

10 13
Boys 5:12.86 Kerr, Keenan5  1

6:30.26 Carr, Rider3  2
1600

10 21
Boys Walker, Goode DNF 46.11 Kirkland, Sparbanie5  1

Work, Miller Liller, Hudson
400     

Relay
10 26

Boys Repic, Levi 1:00.34 55.37 Moore, Curtjuan513 1
McCracken, Keik 1:02.84 57.22 Bishop, Jadon3 5 2

400 Lynn, Handsome 1:03.54 1:01.07 Guines, Lincoln  6 4
Cannon, Cameron 1:09.16   7  
Chaperuka, Zion 1:12.53   8  
Genes, Issiah 1:13.20   9  
Walker, Nasir 1:14.98   10  
Robles De La Cruz, M 1:18.49   11  
Cain, JaVonte DNS     

11 34
Boys Cain, JaVonte 52.83  51  

Woods, Akiva 56.00  32  
300H McCracken, Keik 1:02.82  13  

20 34
Boys Robles De La Cruz, M 3:03.64 Carr, Rider 51  

Walker, Nasir 3:15.96 Kerr, Keenan 32  
800 Chaperuka, Zion 3:19.07  13  

29 34
Boys Miller, Raymond 23.93 25.88 Hudson, Khai 51 4

Walker, Airson 24.43 28.19 Johnson, Aaron 32 7
200 McCracken, Keik 25.49 29.07 Kirkland, Chris 13 8

Cannon, Cameron 27.02   5  
Repic, Levi 27.27   6  
Genes, Issiah 31.38   9  
Lynn, Handsome 34.81   10  



Wolf Creek Race Management Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 7
Aliquippa, BCC, & Western Beaver @ New Brighton - 4/1/2025

4/1/2025

Men Aliquippa vs Western Beaver

Aliquippa Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
Robles De La Cruz, M 35.85   11  

38 34
Boys Kerr, Keenan    

3200
38 34

Boys Goode, Repic 3:53.32 4:05.46 Moore, Wehner 51 2
Miller, McCracken Carr, Bishop

1600     
Relay

43 34
Boys Goode, Qalil 5-08.00  51  

HJ
48 34

Boys Woods, Akiva 18-11.50  51  
Goode, Qalil 18-10.50  32  

LJ Lynn, Handsome 17-02.50  13  
Cain, JaVonte 16-05.50   4  
Work, Joseph FOUL     
Shegog, Malachi FOUL     

57 34
Boys Woods, Akiva 39-11.00  51  

Walker, Airson 38-04.00  32  
TJ Shegog, Malachi FOUL     

65 34
Boys Underwood, Shamar 75-03 82-08 Brooks, Dominic513 1

Bailey, Yaree 70-07 80-00 Lutton, Damian3 4 2
DT Starks, Justus 66-11 68-00 Berarducci, Nico  6 5

Greene, Mylez 60-06   7  
Coleman, Avery 47-10   8  

66 42
Boys Bailey, Yaree 80-06 112-06 Lutton, Damian5 4 1

Starks, Justus 77-03 91-08 Berarducci, Nico3 5 2
JT Greene, Mylez 76-04 88-11 Smith, Clark1 6 3

Underwood, Shamar 75-02   7  
Coleman, Avery 73-00   8  

66 51
Boys Underwood, Shamar 36-05.00 36-09.00 Lutton, Damian532 1

Bailey, Yaree 35-07.50 32-01.00 Smith, Clark 13 7
SP Starks, Justus 33-11.50 29-03.00 Berarducci, Nico  4 8

Greene, Mylez 32-06.50 28-05.00 Brooks, Dominic  5 9
Coleman, Avery 32-03.00   6  

70 56
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4/1/2025

Men Beaver County Christian HS vs New Brighton

Beaver County Christian HS New Brighton

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Bosch, Bosch 9:20.57 11:03.55 51 2

Bosch, Bosch
3200     
Relay

5  
Boys Bosch, Jonah 20.53 18.45 Kaye, Silas513 1

19.69 Salada, Jayden3  2
110H 21.09 Boffo, Ryan   4

6 8
Boys Jennings, Amir 12.05 12.02 Montanez, Jeziah532 1

Kennedy, Ray 17.89 12.13 Veon, Michael1 10 3
100 12.78 Randolph, Nolan   4

12.83 Cole, Meckhi   5
12.87 Dixon, Kian   6
13.30 Lambert, Lex   7
13.93 Sandoe, Jayden   8
14.13 Hanshe, Joesph   9

9 14
Boys Bosch, Matthias 5:09.30 5:59.65 Darroch, Matthew151 3

Kickasola, Andrew 5:27.44 6:04.42 Schaub, Nathan 32 5
1600 Johnston, Lucas 6:02.97 6:45.59 Gloor, Nicholas  4 7

Crefeld, Henry 6:05.57   6  
17 15

Boys Johnston, Kennedy 53.05 46.295 2 1
Jennings, Bosch

400     
Relay

17 20
Boys Bosch, Jonah 1:01.25 54.44 Montanez, Jeziah513 1

Kennedy, Ray DNS 54.57 Veon, Michael3  2
400 1:03.66 Hanshe, Joesph   4

1:07.86 Davis, Ben   5
DNS Darroch, Matthew    

18 28
Boys 49.86 Kaye, Silas5  1

49.95 Salada, Jayden3  2
300H 52.11 Boffo, Ryan1  3

56.69 Watson, Dylan   4
18 37

Boys Kickasola, Andrew 2:26.91 2:42.09 Gloor, Nicholas151 3
Johnston, Lucas 2:41.74 3:14.08 Watson, Dylan 32 5

800 Crefeld, Henry 2:46.26 Davis, Ben  4  
26 38

Boys Bosch, Matthias 26.58 25.90 Cole, Meckhi513 1
Jennings, Amir 26.61 26.36 Randolph, Nolan3 4 2

200 Schidemantle, Luke 27.50   5  
Kennedy, Ray 36.12   6  

27 46
Boys Johnston, Lucas 13:53.24 Schaub, Nathan5  1

14:39.46 Davis, Ben3  2
3200     

27 54
Boys 3:59.515  1
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4/1/2025

Men Beaver County Christian HS vs New Brighton

Beaver County Christian HS New Brighton

Pl PlPts Pts
1600
Relay

27 59
Boys Bosch, Josiah 5-04.00 5-06.00 Porter-Jones, Brycen532 1

5-04.00 Kaye, Silas1  3
HJ     

30 65
Boys Bosch, Josiah 14-03.00 18-02.00 Porter-Jones, Brycen513 1

15-10.50 Dixon, Kian3  2
LJ FOUL Sandoe, Jayden    

FOUL Humphries, Nyzier    
31 73

Boys Bosch, Jonah 34-02.00 36-01.00 Porter-Jones, Brycen532 1
Kickasola, Andrew 32-06.00  13  

TJ     
35 78

Boys Kennedy, Jeremiah 92-10 100-11 Dietz, Brayden532 1
82-10 Beaver, Shane1  3

DT 74-10 Malesky, Ashton   4
66-02 Mendenhall, Seth   5
64-03 Morrison, Karter   6
63-06 Lambert, Lex   7
59-04 Marquette, Tyler   8
57-10 Linta, Zachary   9

38 84
Boys McKinney, Nolan 104-00 121-05 Salada, Jayden5 4 1

Kastrounis, Nico 74-06 117-08 Albanese, Alexander3 10 2
JT Kennedy, Jeremiah 73-09 105-00 Hanshe, Joesph1 11 3

Johnston, Lucas 53-03 98-00 Malesky, Ashton  15 5
98-00 Beaver, Shane   5
89-01 Lambert, Lex   7
86-00 Rizer, Dominic   8
83-01 Darroch, Matthew   9
67-06 Morrison, Karter   12
64-06 Linta, Zachary   13
64-05 Boffo, Ryan   14

38 93
Boys McKinney, Nolan 32-03.00 34-02.50 Dietz, Brayden532 1

Kennedy, Jeremiah 30-04.00 30-08.00 Malesky, Ashton1 4 3
SP Kastrounis, Nico 27-04.00 29-01.50 Linta, Zachary  8 5

28-02.50 Mendenhall, Seth   6
27-09.00 Marquette, Tyler   7
25-00.00 Beaver, Shane   9
23-03.00 Morrison, Karter   10

41 99
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4/1/2025

Men Beaver County Christian HS vs Western Beaver

Beaver County Christian HS Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Bosch, Bosch 9:20.57 9:35.66 Kerr, Kirkland 51 2

Bosch, Bosch Moore, Bishop
3200     
Relay

5  
Boys Bosch, Jonah 20.53 21.02 Johnson, Aaron351 2

    
110H

10 3
Boys Jennings, Amir 12.05 11.81 Sparbanie, Wyatt532 1

Kennedy, Ray 17.89 12.62 Lutton, Damian1 5 3
100 12.68 Liller, Jackson   4

13 9
Boys Bosch, Matthias 5:09.30 5:12.86 Kerr, Keenan351 2

Kickasola, Andrew 5:27.44 6:30.26 Carr, Rider 13 6
1600 Johnston, Lucas 6:02.97   4  

Crefeld, Henry 6:05.57   5  
19 12

Boys Johnston, Kennedy 53.05 46.11 Kirkland, Sparbanie5 2 1
Jennings, Bosch Liller, Hudson

400     
Relay

19 17
Boys Bosch, Jonah 1:01.25 55.37 Moore, Curtjuan5 4 1

Kennedy, Ray DNS 57.22 Bishop, Jadon3  2
400 1:01.07 Guines, Lincoln1  3

19 26
Boys Kickasola, Andrew 2:26.91 Carr, Rider 51  

Johnston, Lucas 2:41.74 Kerr, Keenan 32  
800 Crefeld, Henry 2:46.26  13  

28 26
Boys Bosch, Matthias 26.58 25.88 Hudson, Khai532 1

Jennings, Amir 26.61 28.19 Johnson, Aaron 13 5
200 Schidemantle, Luke 27.50 29.07 Kirkland, Chris  4 6

Kennedy, Ray 36.12   7  
32 31

Boys Johnston, Lucas Kerr, Keenan    
    

3200
32 31

Boys 4:05.46 Moore, Wehner5  1
Carr, Bishop

1600
Relay

32 36
Boys Bosch, Josiah 5-04.00  51  

HJ
37 36

Boys Bosch, Josiah 14-03.00  51  
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4/1/2025

Men Beaver County Christian HS vs Western Beaver

Beaver County Christian HS Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
LJ

42 36
Boys Bosch, Jonah 34-02.00  51  

Kickasola, Andrew 32-06.00  32  
TJ

50 36
Boys Kennedy, Jeremiah 92-10 82-08 Brooks, Dominic351 2

80-00 Lutton, Damian1  3
DT 68-00 Berarducci, Nico   4

55 40
Boys McKinney, Nolan 104-00 112-06 Lutton, Damian532 1

Kastrounis, Nico 74-06 91-08 Berarducci, Nico1 5 3
JT Kennedy, Jeremiah 73-09 88-11 Smith, Clark  6 4

Johnston, Lucas 53-03   7  
58 46

Boys McKinney, Nolan 32-03.00 36-09.00 Lutton, Damian532 1
Kennedy, Jeremiah 30-04.00 32-01.00 Smith, Clark1 4 3

SP Kastrounis, Nico 27-04.00 29-03.00 Berarducci, Nico  7 5
28-05.00 Brooks, Dominic   6

61 52
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4/1/2025

Men New Brighton vs Western Beaver

New Brighton Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 11:03.55 9:35.66 Kerr, Kirkland5 2 1

Moore, Bishop
3200     
Relay

 5
Boys Kaye, Silas 18.45 21.02 Johnson, Aaron151 3

Salada, Jayden 19.69  32  
110H Boffo, Ryan 21.09   4  

8 6
Boys Montanez, Jeziah 12.02 11.81 Sparbanie, Wyatt532 1

Veon, Michael 12.13 12.62 Lutton, Damian 13 4
100 Randolph, Nolan 12.78 12.68 Liller, Jackson  6 5

Cole, Meckhi 12.83   7  
Dixon, Kian 12.87   8  
Lambert, Lex 13.30   9  
Sandoe, Jayden 13.93   10  
Hanshe, Joesph 14.13   11  

12 11
Boys Darroch, Matthew 5:59.65 5:12.86 Kerr, Keenan532 1

Schaub, Nathan 6:04.42 6:30.26 Carr, Rider 13 4
1600 Gloor, Nicholas 6:45.59   5  

16 16
Boys 46.29 46.11 Kirkland, Sparbanie5 2 1

Liller, Hudson
400     

Relay
16 21

Boys Montanez, Jeziah 54.44 55.37 Moore, Curtjuan151 3
Veon, Michael 54.57 57.22 Bishop, Jadon 32 4

400 Hanshe, Joesph 1:03.66 1:01.07 Guines, Lincoln  6 5
Davis, Ben 1:07.86   7  
Darroch, Matthew DNS     

24 22
Boys Kaye, Silas 49.86  51  

Salada, Jayden 49.95  32  
300H Boffo, Ryan 52.11  13  

Watson, Dylan 56.69   4  
33 22

Boys Gloor, Nicholas 2:42.09 Kerr, Keenan 51  
Watson, Dylan 3:14.08 Carr, Rider 32  

800 Davis, Ben     
41 22

Boys Cole, Meckhi 25.90 25.88 Hudson, Khai532 1
Randolph, Nolan 26.36 28.19 Johnson, Aaron 13 4

200 29.07 Kirkland, Chris   5
45 27

Boys Schaub, Nathan 13:53.24 Kerr, Keenan 51  
Davis, Ben 14:39.46  32  

3200     
53 27

Boys 3:59.51 4:05.46 Moore, Wehner 51 2
Carr, Bishop
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4/1/2025

Men New Brighton vs Western Beaver

New Brighton Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
1600     
Relay

58 27
Boys Porter-Jones, Brycen 5-06.00  51  

Kaye, Silas 5-04.00  32  
HJ

66 27
Boys Porter-Jones, Brycen 18-02.00  51  

Dixon, Kian 15-10.50  32  
LJ Sandoe, Jayden FOUL     

Humphries, Nyzier FOUL     
74 27

Boys Porter-Jones, Brycen 36-01.00  51  

TJ
79 27

Boys Dietz, Brayden 100-11 82-08 Brooks, Dominic151 3
Beaver, Shane 82-10 80-00 Lutton, Damian 32 4

DT Malesky, Ashton 74-10 68-00 Berarducci, Nico  5 6
Mendenhall, Seth 66-02   7  
Morrison, Karter 64-03   8  
Lambert, Lex 63-06   9  
Marquette, Tyler 59-04   10  
Linta, Zachary 57-10   11  

87 28
Boys Salada, Jayden 121-05 112-06 Lutton, Damian151 3

Albanese, Alexander 117-08 91-08 Berarducci, Nico 32 7
JT Hanshe, Joesph 105-00 88-11 Smith, Clark  4 9

Malesky, Ashton 98-00   5  
Beaver, Shane 98-00   5  
Lambert, Lex 89-01   8  
Rizer, Dominic 86-00   10  
Darroch, Matthew 83-01   11  
Morrison, Karter 67-06   12  
Linta, Zachary 64-06   13  
Boffo, Ryan 64-05   14  

95 29
Boys Dietz, Brayden 34-02.50 36-09.00 Lutton, Damian532 1

Malesky, Ashton 30-08.00 32-01.00 Smith, Clark1 4 3
SP Linta, Zachary 29-01.50 29-03.00 Berarducci, Nico  6 5

Mendenhall, Seth 28-02.50 28-05.00 Brooks, Dominic  8 7
Marquette, Tyler 27-09.00   9  
Beaver, Shane 25-00.00   10  
Morrison, Karter 23-03.00   11  

98 35



Wolf Creek Race Management Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 14
Aliquippa, BCC, & Western Beaver @ New Brighton - 4/1/2025

4/1/2025

Women Aliquippa vs Beaver County Christian HS

Aliquippa Beaver County Christian HS

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 17.57 Baird, Rachel5  1

22.86 Baird, Katie3  2
100H

 8
Girls Hollins, Myahunie 14.28 15.58 Mohns-Mena, Maria 51 6

Gilbert, Mariah 15.03 16.31 Hostetter, Ellie 32 11
100 Wahington, Dai'Onna 15.08  13  

Jolly, Cali 15.47   4  
Walker, Myahna 15.56   5  
Arnold, Ja'Khia 15.67   7  
Brown, Layla 15.68   8  
Kelly, Roni 15.81   9  
Protho, Maliyah 15.88   10  
Greene, Krisette 16.73   12  
Richardson, Skai 16.97   13  
Mathews, Javen 16.98   14  
Nibintije, Jehovanis 17.41   15  
Arrington, Trenity 20.51   16  

9 8
Girls 6:06.15 DeSarbo, Alaina5  1

7:24.26 Detrow, Joy3  2
1600

9 16
Girls Arrington, Ausby 55.29 1:05.13 Hostetter, Bowman 51 2

Gilbert, Hollins Mohns-Mena, Brejwo
400     

Relay
14 16

Girls Brown, Layla 1:12.34 1:08.32 Sell, Greta513 1
Protho, Maliyah 1:17.15 1:09.31 DeSarbo, Alaina3 4 2

400 Jolly, Cali 1:17.64   5  
Repic, Jade 1:17.73   6  
Gilbert, Mariah 1:21.74   7  
Walker, Myahna 1:22.42   8  
Kelly, Roni 1:23.35   9  
Richardson, Skai 1:23.95   10  
miller, l 1:24.73   11  
Wahington, Dai'Onna 1:26.19   12  
Nibintije, Jehovanis 1:27.50   13  
Greene, Krisette 1:29.89   14  
Arnold, Ja'Khia 1:33.56   15  
Mathews, Javen DNS     

15 24
Girls 50.67 Baird, Rachel5  1

53.73 Baird, Katie3  2
300H

15 32
Girls 3:11.24 Sell, Greta5  1

3:31.43 Detrow, Joy3  2
800

15 40
Girls Hollins, Myahunie 29.63  51  

Brown, Layla 31.32  32  
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4/1/2025

Women Aliquippa vs Beaver County Christian HS

Aliquippa Beaver County Christian HS

Pl PlPts Pts
200 Wahington, Dai'Onna 31.39  13  

Jolly, Cali 31.47   4  
Protho, Maliyah 32.69   5  
Arnold, Ja'Khia 33.70   6  
Walker, Myahna 34.15   7  
Richardson, Skai 35.20   8  
Kelly, Roni 35.32   9  
Repic, Jade 35.57   10  
Nibintije, Jehovanis 37.09   11  

24 40
Girls Brown, Arnold 5:09.35  51  

Repic, Gilbert
1600
Relay

29 40
Girls 4-04.00 Baird, Rachel5  1

4-00.00 Baird, Katie3  2
HJ

29 48
Girls 13-02.50 Sell, Greta5  1

13-00.00 Mohns-Mena, Maria3  2
LJ 11-05.50 Hostetter, Ellie1  3

8-11.00 Bowman, Natalie   4
29 57

Girls 24-09.00 Hostetter, Ellie5  1

TJ
29 62

Girls 65-01 Vescio, Sydney5  1
58-06 Simons, Emmy3  2

DT 54-08 Brejwo, Susannah1  3
38-06 Kennedy, April   4

29 71
Girls 23-11.50 Vescio, Sydney5  1

22-03.00 Simons, Emmy3  2
SP

29 79
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4/1/2025

Women Aliquippa vs New Brighton

Aliquippa New Brighton

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Hollins, Myahunie 14.28 13.46 Gilmore, Nevaeh532 1

Gilbert, Mariah 15.03 14.46 Gilmore, Ka'mya1 4 3
100 Wahington, Dai'Onna 15.08 15.20 Boffo, Julia  5 6

Jolly, Cali 15.47 15.66 Libert, Allyonna  7 9
Walker, Myahna 15.56 17.93 Hewett, Vanessa  8 18
Arnold, Ja'Khia 15.67 19.32 Holsinger, Myleigh  10 19
Brown, Layla 15.68 21.64 Hickman, Auriana  11 21
Kelly, Roni 15.81   12  
Protho, Maliyah 15.88   13  
Greene, Krisette 16.73   14  
Richardson, Skai 16.97   15  
Mathews, Javen 16.98   16  
Nibintije, Jehovanis 17.41   17  
Arrington, Trenity 20.51   20  

3 6
Girls 6:53.97 Nicholson, Katelyn5  1

7:04.28 Boffo, Julia3  2
1600 7:45.21 Mowry, Kendal1  3

7:45.24 Landsbaugh, Ava   4
3 15

Girls Arrington, Ausby 55.29 55.175 2 1
Gilbert, Hollins

400     
Relay

3 20
Girls Brown, Layla 1:12.34 1:14.69 Gilmore, Ka'mya351 2

Protho, Maliyah 1:17.15 1:42.94 Good, J'Nya 13 15
400 Jolly, Cali 1:17.64 DNS Mowry, Kendal  4  

Repic, Jade 1:17.73   5  
Gilbert, Mariah 1:21.74   6  
Walker, Myahna 1:22.42   7  
Kelly, Roni 1:23.35   8  
Richardson, Skai 1:23.95   9  
miller, l 1:24.73   10  
Wahington, Dai'Onna 1:26.19   11  
Nibintije, Jehovanis 1:27.50   12  
Greene, Krisette 1:29.89   13  
Arnold, Ja'Khia 1:33.56   14  
Mathews, Javen DNS     

9 23
Girls 3:04.24 Nicholson, Katelyn5  1

3:28.59 Mowry, Kendal3  2
800 3:41.53 Landsbaugh, Ava1  3

9 32
Girls Hollins, Myahunie 29.63 28.34 Gilmore, Nevaeh532 1

Brown, Layla 31.32 30.70 Boffo, Julia1 4 3
200 Wahington, Dai'Onna 31.39 32.18 Humphries, Justyce  5 7

Jolly, Cali 31.47 32.96 Libert, Allyonna  6 9
Protho, Maliyah 32.69   8  
Arnold, Ja'Khia 33.70   10  
Walker, Myahna 34.15   11  
Richardson, Skai 35.20   12  
Kelly, Roni 35.32   13  
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4/1/2025

Women Aliquippa vs New Brighton

Aliquippa New Brighton

Pl PlPts Pts
Repic, Jade 35.57   14  
Nibintije, Jehovanis 37.09   15  

12 38
Girls 15:17.26 Nicholson, Katelyn5  1

3200
12 43

Girls Brown, Arnold 5:09.35  51  
Repic, Gilbert

1600
Relay

17 43
Girls 4-02.00 Glover, Kelsey5  1

3-06.00 Good, J'Nya3  2
HJ

17 51
Girls 11-05.00 Glover, Kelsey5  1

11-00.00 Good, J'Nya3  2
LJ

17 59
Girls 28-03.00 Glover, Kelsey5  1

TJ
17 64

Girls 79-04 Bell, Amaya5  1
52-05 Anderson, Cayleona3  2

DT 40-09 Chapman, Ella1  3
32-04 Hickman, Auriana   4
21-10 Plummer, Ellie   5

17 73
Girls 79-09 Walton, Sadie5  1

51-11 Pauloski, Harley3  2
JT 42-06 Hineman, Niki1  3

39-09 Bell, Amaya   4
38-09 Libert, Allyonna   5
36-03 Holsinger, Myleigh   6
34-11 Chapman, Ella   7
33-05 Hickman, Auriana   8
27-11 Plummer, Ellie   9

17 82
Girls 19-06.00 Anderson, Cayleona5  1

18-07.50 Bell, Amaya3  2
SP 14-07.00 Pauloski, Harley1  3

17 91
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4/1/2025

Women Aliquippa vs Western Beaver

Aliquippa Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 19.13 Wesolowski, Patty5  1

100H
 5

Girls Hollins, Myahunie 14.28 14.63 Smith, Ivy351 2
Gilbert, Mariah 15.03 15.02 Riley, Malahni1 4 3

100 Wahington, Dai'Onna 15.08 15.54 Will, Trinity  5 7
Jolly, Cali 15.47 15.79 Harrison, Ava  6 11
Walker, Myahna 15.56 16.14 Liller, Fiona  8 14
Arnold, Ja'Khia 15.67 16.30 Sallis, Jahalia  9 15
Brown, Layla 15.68   10  
Kelly, Roni 15.81   12  
Protho, Maliyah 15.88   13  
Greene, Krisette 16.73   16  
Richardson, Skai 16.97   17  
Mathews, Javen 16.98   18  
Nibintije, Jehovanis 17.41   19  
Arrington, Trenity 20.51   20  

5 9
Girls Pashuta, Talya    

List, Sophia    
1600

5 9
Girls Arrington, Ausby 55.29 56.84 Will, Wesolowski 51 2

Gilbert, Hollins Riley, Smith
400     

Relay
10 9

Girls Brown, Layla 1:12.34 1:14.22 Crim, Sara351 2
Protho, Maliyah 1:17.15 1:16.66 D' Amico, Scarlet1 4 3

400 Jolly, Cali 1:17.64 DNS Makowiecki, Zaynah  5  
Repic, Jade 1:17.73 DNS Vincent, Dakota  6  
Gilbert, Mariah 1:21.74   7  
Walker, Myahna 1:22.42   8  
Kelly, Roni 1:23.35   9  
Richardson, Skai 1:23.95   10  
miller, l 1:24.73   11  
Wahington, Dai'Onna 1:26.19   12  
Nibintije, Jehovanis 1:27.50   13  
Greene, Krisette 1:29.89   14  
Arnold, Ja'Khia 1:33.56   15  
Mathews, Javen DNS     

15 13
Girls 55.36 Wesolowski, Patty5  1

300H
15 18

Girls Pashuta, Talya    
List, Sophia    

800
15 18

Girls Hollins, Myahunie 29.63 33.13 Jardine, Genesis 51 6
Brown, Layla 31.32 36.67 Liller, Fiona 32 12
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4/1/2025

Women Aliquippa vs Western Beaver

Aliquippa Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
200 Wahington, Dai'Onna 31.39 37.89 Harrison, Ava 13 14

Jolly, Cali 31.47   4  
Protho, Maliyah 32.69   5  
Arnold, Ja'Khia 33.70   7  
Walker, Myahna 34.15   8  
Richardson, Skai 35.20   9  
Kelly, Roni 35.32   10  
Repic, Jade 35.57   11  
Nibintije, Jehovanis 37.09   13  

24 18
Girls Pashuta, Talya    

List, Sophia    
3200

24 18
Girls Brown, Arnold 5:09.35  51  

Repic, Gilbert
1600
Relay

29 18
Girls 4-04.00 Riley, Malahni5  1

HJ
29 23

Girls 12-04.00 Will, Trinity5  1
12-00.00 Crim, Sara3  2

LJ 11-11.00 Harrison, Ava1  3
FOUL Turkson, Layla    
FOUL Washington, Mya    
FOUL Riley, Malahni    
FOUL English, Alayna    
FOUL Thomas, Jordin    

29 32
Girls 61-11 Scales, Jaurnnie5  1

54-04 Clow, Caroline3  2
DT 44-01 Turkson, Layla1  3

37-05 Haley, Kaitlynn   4
36-05 English, Alayna   5

29 41
Girls 43-11 Turkson, Layla5  1

42-11 Clow, Caroline3  2
JT

29 49
Girls 23-06.50 Scales, Jaurnnie5  1

22-06.00 Pope, Hamari3  2
SP 22-04.50 English, Alayna1  3

21-08.00 Clow, Caroline   4
18-06.50 Bullard, Addi   5
17-03.00 Turkson, Layla   6
15-00.00 Haley, Kaitlynn   7

29 58
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4/1/2025

Women Beaver County Christian HS vs New Brighton

Beaver County Christian HS New Brighton

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Baird, Rachel 17.57  51  

Baird, Katie 22.86  32  
100H

8  
Girls Mohns-Mena, Maria 15.58 13.46 Gilmore, Nevaeh5 4 1

Hostetter, Ellie 16.31 14.46 Gilmore, Ka'mya3 6 2
100 15.20 Boffo, Julia1  3

15.66 Libert, Allyonna   5
17.93 Hewett, Vanessa   7
19.32 Holsinger, Myleigh   8
21.64 Hickman, Auriana   9

8 9
Girls DeSarbo, Alaina 6:06.15 6:53.97 Nicholson, Katelyn351 2

Detrow, Joy 7:24.26 7:04.28 Boffo, Julia1 4 3
1600 7:45.21 Mowry, Kendal   5

7:45.24 Landsbaugh, Ava   6
13 13

Girls Hostetter, Bowman 1:05.13 55.175 2 1
Mohns-Mena, Brejwo

400     
Relay

13 18
Girls Sell, Greta 1:08.32 1:14.69 Gilmore, Ka'mya151 3

DeSarbo, Alaina 1:09.31 1:42.94 Good, J'Nya 32 4
400 DNS Mowry, Kendal    

21 19
Girls Baird, Rachel 50.67  51  

Baird, Katie 53.73  32  
300H

29 19
Girls Sell, Greta 3:11.24 3:04.24 Nicholson, Katelyn532 1

Detrow, Joy 3:31.43 3:28.59 Mowry, Kendal1 4 3
800 3:41.53 Landsbaugh, Ava   5

32 25
Girls 28.34 Gilmore, Nevaeh5  1

30.70 Boffo, Julia3  2
200 32.18 Humphries, Justyce1  3

32.96 Libert, Allyonna   4
32 34

Girls 15:17.26 Nicholson, Katelyn5  1

3200
32 39

Girls Baird, Rachel 4-04.00 4-02.00 Glover, Kelsey351 2
Baird, Katie 4-00.00 3-06.00 Good, J'Nya 13 4

HJ     
38 42

Girls Sell, Greta 13-02.50 11-05.00 Glover, Kelsey 51 4
Mohns-Mena, Maria 13-00.00 11-00.00 Good, J'Nya 32 5

LJ Hostetter, Ellie 11-05.50  13  
Bowman, Natalie 8-11.00   6  

47 42
Girls Hostetter, Ellie 24-09.00 28-03.00 Glover, Kelsey532 1
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4/1/2025

Women Beaver County Christian HS vs New Brighton

Beaver County Christian HS New Brighton

Pl PlPts Pts
    

TJ
50 47

Girls Vescio, Sydney 65-01 79-04 Bell, Amaya532 1
Simons, Emmy 58-06 52-05 Anderson, Cayleona 13 5

DT Brejwo, Susannah 54-08 40-09 Chapman, Ella  4 6
Kennedy, April 38-06 32-04 Hickman, Auriana  7 8

21-10 Plummer, Ellie   9
54 52

Girls 79-09 Walton, Sadie5  1
51-11 Pauloski, Harley3  2

JT 42-06 Hineman, Niki1  3
39-09 Bell, Amaya   4
38-09 Libert, Allyonna   5
36-03 Holsinger, Myleigh   6
34-11 Chapman, Ella   7
33-05 Hickman, Auriana   8
27-11 Plummer, Ellie   9

54 61
Girls Vescio, Sydney 23-11.50 19-06.00 Anderson, Cayleona151 3

Simons, Emmy 22-03.00 18-07.50 Bell, Amaya 32 4
SP 14-07.00 Pauloski, Harley   5

62 62
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4/1/2025

Women Beaver County Christian HS vs Western Beaver

Beaver County Christian HS Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Baird, Rachel 17.57 19.13 Wesolowski, Patty351 2

Baird, Katie 22.86  13  
100H     

6 3
Girls Mohns-Mena, Maria 15.58 14.63 Smith, Ivy5 4 1

Hostetter, Ellie 16.31 15.02 Riley, Malahni3 8 2
100 15.54 Will, Trinity1  3

15.79 Harrison, Ava   5
16.14 Liller, Fiona   6
16.30 Sallis, Jahalia   7

6 12
Girls DeSarbo, Alaina 6:06.15 Pashuta, Talya 51  

Detrow, Joy 7:24.26 List, Sophia 32  
1600     

14 12
Girls Hostetter, Bowman 1:05.13 56.84 Will, Wesolowski5 2 1

Mohns-Mena, Brejwo Riley, Smith
400     

Relay
14 17

Girls Sell, Greta 1:08.32 1:14.22 Crim, Sara151 3
DeSarbo, Alaina 1:09.31 1:16.66 D' Amico, Scarlet 32 4

400 DNS Vincent, Dakota    
DNS Makowiecki, Zaynah    

22 18
Girls Baird, Rachel 50.67 55.36 Wesolowski, Patty151 3

Baird, Katie 53.73  32  
300H     

30 19
Girls Sell, Greta 3:11.24 Pashuta, Talya 51  

Detrow, Joy 3:31.43 List, Sophia 32  
800     

38 19
Girls 33.13 Jardine, Genesis5  1

36.67 Liller, Fiona3  2
200 37.89 Harrison, Ava1  3

38 28
Girls Pashuta, Talya    

List, Sophia    
3200

38 28
Girls Baird, Rachel 4-04.00 4-04.00 Riley, Malahni351 2

Baird, Katie 4-00.00  13  
HJ     

44 31
Girls Sell, Greta 13-02.50 12-04.00 Will, Trinity151 3

Mohns-Mena, Maria 13-00.00 12-00.00 Crim, Sara 32 4
LJ Hostetter, Ellie 11-05.50 11-11.00 Harrison, Ava  6 5

Bowman, Natalie 8-11.00 FOUL Turkson, Layla  7  
FOUL Washington, Mya    
FOUL Riley, Malahni    
FOUL English, Alayna    
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4/1/2025

Women Beaver County Christian HS vs Western Beaver

Beaver County Christian HS Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
FOUL Thomas, Jordin    

52 32
Girls Hostetter, Ellie 24-09.00  51  

TJ
57 32

Girls Vescio, Sydney 65-01 61-11 Scales, Jaurnnie351 2
Simons, Emmy 58-06 54-04 Clow, Caroline 13 5

DT Brejwo, Susannah 54-08 44-01 Turkson, Layla  4 6
Kennedy, April 38-06 37-05 Haley, Kaitlynn  7 8

36-05 English, Alayna   9
63 35

Girls 43-11 Turkson, Layla5  1
42-11 Clow, Caroline3  2

JT
63 43

Girls Vescio, Sydney 23-11.50 23-06.50 Scales, Jaurnnie351 2
Simons, Emmy 22-03.00 22-06.00 Pope, Hamari1 5 3

SP 22-04.50 English, Alayna   4
21-08.00 Clow, Caroline   6
18-06.50 Bullard, Addi   7
17-03.00 Turkson, Layla   8
15-00.00 Haley, Kaitlynn   9

68 47
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4/1/2025

Women New Brighton vs Western Beaver

New Brighton Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 19.13 Wesolowski, Patty5  1

100H
 5

Girls Gilmore, Nevaeh 13.46 14.63 Smith, Ivy151 3
Gilmore, Ka'mya 14.46 15.02 Riley, Malahni 32 4

100 Boffo, Julia 15.20 15.54 Will, Trinity  5 6
Libert, Allyonna 15.66 15.79 Harrison, Ava  7 8
Hewett, Vanessa 17.93 16.14 Liller, Fiona  11 9
Holsinger, Myleigh 19.32 16.30 Sallis, Jahalia  12 10
Hickman, Auriana 21.64   13  

8 6
Girls Nicholson, Katelyn 6:53.97 Pashuta, Talya 51  

Boffo, Julia 7:04.28 List, Sophia 32  
1600 Mowry, Kendal 7:45.21  13  

Landsbaugh, Ava 7:45.24   4  
17 6

Girls 55.17 56.84 Will, Wesolowski 51 2
Riley, Smith

400     
Relay

22 6
Girls Gilmore, Ka'mya 1:14.69 1:14.22 Crim, Sara532 1

Good, J'Nya 1:42.94 1:16.66 D' Amico, Scarlet1 4 3
400 Mowry, Kendal DNS DNS Vincent, Dakota    

DNS Makowiecki, Zaynah    
25 12

Girls 55.36 Wesolowski, Patty5  1

300H
25 17

Girls Nicholson, Katelyn 3:04.24 Pashuta, Talya 51  
Mowry, Kendal 3:28.59 List, Sophia 32  

800 Landsbaugh, Ava 3:41.53  13  
34 17

Girls Gilmore, Nevaeh 28.34 33.13 Jardine, Genesis 51 5
Boffo, Julia 30.70 36.67 Liller, Fiona 32 6

200 Humphries, Justyce 32.18 37.89 Harrison, Ava 13 7
Libert, Allyonna 32.96   4  

43 17
Girls Nicholson, Katelyn 15:17.26 Pashuta, Talya 51  

List, Sophia    
3200     

48 17
Girls Glover, Kelsey 4-02.00 4-04.00 Riley, Malahni532 1

Good, J'Nya 3-06.00  13  
HJ     

52 22
Girls Glover, Kelsey 11-05.00 12-04.00 Will, Trinity5 4 1

Good, J'Nya 11-00.00 12-00.00 Crim, Sara3 5 2
LJ 11-11.00 Harrison, Ava1  3

FOUL Turkson, Layla    
FOUL Washington, Mya    
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4/1/2025

Women New Brighton vs Western Beaver

New Brighton Western Beaver

Pl PlPts Pts
FOUL Riley, Malahni    
FOUL English, Alayna    
FOUL Thomas, Jordin    

52 31
Girls Glover, Kelsey 28-03.00  51  

TJ
57 31

Girls Bell, Amaya 79-04 61-11 Scales, Jaurnnie351 2
Anderson, Cayleona 52-05 54-04 Clow, Caroline1 4 3

DT Chapman, Ella 40-09 44-01 Turkson, Layla  6 5
Hickman, Auriana 32-04 37-05 Haley, Kaitlynn  9 7
Plummer, Ellie 21-10 36-05 English, Alayna  10 8

62 35
Girls Walton, Sadie 79-09 43-11 Turkson, Layla151 3

Pauloski, Harley 51-11 42-11 Clow, Caroline 32 4
JT Hineman, Niki 42-06   5  

Bell, Amaya 39-09   6  
Libert, Allyonna 38-09   7  
Holsinger, Myleigh 36-03   8  
Chapman, Ella 34-11   9  
Hickman, Auriana 33-05   10  
Plummer, Ellie 27-11   11  

70 36
Girls Anderson, Cayleona 19-06.00 23-06.50 Scales, Jaurnnie5 5 1

Bell, Amaya 18-07.50 22-06.00 Pope, Hamari3 6 2
SP Pauloski, Harley 14-07.00 22-04.50 English, Alayna1 10 3

21-08.00 Clow, Caroline   4
18-06.50 Bullard, Addi   7
17-03.00 Turkson, Layla   8
15-00.00 Haley, Kaitlynn   9

70 45


